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S-LINE

NOTE

1. This is only an installation 

guide. Rogerseller recom-

mends having the product 

onsite before commencing 

rough in.

S50 UNDERCOUNTER 
WASHBASIN 

[117054]                     

BASIN FIXING KIT 

Included with basin.

480

530

360 415

185


